
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
277 
235 
234 
280 
216 
288 
278 
292 
208 
245 
207 
219 
299 
253 
204 
225 
214 
222 
281 
279 
202 
203 
224 
252 

Name 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Jakob Robinson 
Fraser Rose 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Tara Eichenberger 
Jan Richtermeier (N) 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Alain Bauwmans 
Enzo Fontanella (N) 
Naja Moulayess (N) 
Maxime Cimino (N) 
Omar Alami 
Noah Krugel (N) 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Tarek Yassine (N) 
Talal Yassine (N) 
Thomas Raw (N) 
Logan Hannah (N) 
Samuel Garbutt (N) 
Ahmed  Al Khamisi (N) 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Ivan Berets 
Lucas  Petersson 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
59.814 
59.860 

1:00.161 
1:00.345 
1:00.346 
1:00.425 
1:00.872 
1:01.149 
1:01.176 
1:01.592 
1:01.667 
1:01.700 
1:01.752 
1:02.028 
1:02.054 
1:02.176 
1:02.212 
1:02.220 
1:02.301 
1:05.925 
1:07.064 
1:11.136 

In Lap 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.046 
0.347 
0.531 
0.532 
0.611 
1.058 
1.335 
1.362 
1.778 
1.853 
1.886 
1.938 
2.214 
2.240 
2.362 
2.398 
2.406 
2.487 
6.111 
7.250 

11.322 

Gap 

0.046 
0.301 
0.184 
0.001 
0.079 
0.447 
0.277 
0.027 
0.416 
0.075 
0.033 
0.052 
0.276 
0.026 
0.122 
0.036 
0.008 
0.081 
3.624 
1.139 
4.072 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Practice Junior Max 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:31:22 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 10:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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